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Student Name: Home Room: Grade:Perm ID:

Swartz, Alexander 12

Eugene School District 4J

2015-2016

North Eugene High School

200 Silver Ln

Eugene, OR 97404-2299

Casandra Kamens, Principal

541-790-4500

117118373

Grade Legend

A+ = Superior
A = Superior
A- = Superior
B+ = Above Average
B = Above Average
B- = Above Average
C+ = Average
C = Average
C- = Average
D+ = Below Average
D = Below Average
D- = Below Average
F = Failing
I = Incomplete
WF = Withdraw/Fail
NB = No Basis for Grade
WD = Withdrew from Class
P = Pass
NP = No Pass
Prof = Proficient
IE = Insufficient Evidence
NG = No Grade Issued
HiPr = Highly Proficient
NrPr = Nearly Proficient
NtPr = Not Proficient

TeacherPeriod Course ID
Periods
Tardy

Course Title
Days

Absent

Grade Detail

T2F

IBLang/Lit 12-BLA007ID2 4Lasher, B. 92 B

HmAnatPhyBHE999X3 1Rivera, E. 13 A

Grade Point Average

Current Rpt Period 3.500

.Cumulative 3.885

Graduation Requirements

Credits
RequiredSubject Area

Credits
Earned

Class of 2016

4J Diploma

Applied/Fine Arts/Foreign Language 3.003.00

Health 1.001.00

Language Arts 4.004.00

Mathematics 3.003.00

Other Subjects 6.506.00

Physical Education 1.001.00

Science 3.003.00

Social Studies 3.003.00

24.50Total Credits 24.00
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Samantha Dragt
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North Eugene High School



Student Name: Home Room: Grade:Perm ID:

Swartz, Alexander 12

Eugene School District 4J

2015-2016

North Eugene High School

200 Silver Ln

Eugene, OR 97404-2299

Casandra Kamens, Principal

541-790-4500

117118373

Grade Legend

A+ = Superior
A = Superior
A- = Superior
B+ = Above Average
B = Above Average
B- = Above Average
C+ = Average
C = Average
C- = Average
D+ = Below Average
D = Below Average
D- = Below Average
F = Failing
I = Incomplete
WF = Withdraw/Fail
NB = No Basis for Grade
WD = Withdrew from Class
P = Pass
NP = No Pass
Prof = Proficient
IE = Insufficient Evidence
NG = No Grade Issued
HiPr = Highly Proficient
NrPr = Nearly Proficient
NtPr = Not Proficient

TeacherPeriod Course ID
Periods
Tardy

Course Title
Days

Absent

Grade Detail

T2F

IBLang/Lit 12-BLA007ID2 4Lasher, B. 92 B

HmAnatPhyBHE999X3 1Rivera, E. 13 A

Grade Point Average

Current Rpt Period 3.500

.Cumulative 3.885

Graduation Requirements

Credits
RequiredSubject Area

Credits
Earned

Class of 2016

4J Diploma

Applied/Fine Arts/Foreign Language 3.003.00

Health 1.001.00

Language Arts 4.004.00

Mathematics 3.003.00

Other Subjects 6.506.00

Physical Education 1.001.00

Science 3.003.00

Social Studies 3.003.00

24.50Total Credits 24.00


